
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Club Excellence 3
Nom Buts

SANDRA MATHIEU 12
ECURIE DE CHIRMONT

THOMAS ABADIE 10
S H BLANQUEFORT

THIBAUT CASTEL 9
SAINT LO SENIOR R1

DOMINIQUE LENGLIN 9
A C R WALLERS

TRISTAN CARATY 8
MONTHOU SUR CHER 1

FANETTE AITHOCINE 8
MASH 3

SOPHIE BACOT 6
S H BLANQUEFORT

JOACHIM HAAS 6
S H BLANQUEFORT

KEVIN MAXENCE 6
MONTHOU SUR CHER 1

ALEXANDRE DEPOORTER 6
LES ARESQUIERS

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - CLUB EXCELLENCE 3 - CLASSEMENT

1 S H BLANQUEFORT S H DE BLANQUEFORT
2 A C R WALLERS A C R FLANDRE ARTOIS
3 ECURIE DE CHIRMONT F E ECURIE DE CHIRMONT
4 CANDE HORSE 2 CANDE HORSE
5 MONTHOU SUR CHER 1 C E DU GUE PEAN
6 MASH 3 M A S H
7 SAINT LO SENIOR R1 CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LAIRAUD
8 LES ARESQUIERS C E DES ARESQUIERS

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL CLUB EXCELLENCE 3
28/05/2012

finale 6 4 16h20 terrain 11

S H BLANQUEFORT A C R WALLERS
THOMAS ABADIE 4+0
SOPHIE BACOT 0+1
MALAURY COSTA 0+0
ELODIE POURTEAU 0+0
JOACHIM HAAS 0+1
ALIX CHEVAILLE 0+0

0+0 CHLOE BRICHE
0+0 FLORIANT CREVEL
0+0 JEAN PAUL DEVIENNE
1+0 CHRISTOPHE CREVEL
1+2 DOMINIQUE LENGLIN
0+0 ALAIN LECHIEN

match 3ème place 2 9 16h55 terrain 11

CANDE HORSE 2 ECURIE DE CHIRMONT
FLORINE CRUAULT 0+0
FLORA MONNIER 0+0
TYPHAINE BOUCHEREAU 1+0
JULIE ALTEYRAC 0+0
JULES FORESTIER 0+1

0+0 AUDREY MATHIEU
1+1 MICHEL MATHIEU
0+0 ALISON DIDIER
0+1 BRUNO DUFOUR
3+3 SANDRA MATHIEU

match 5ème place 5 6 15h45 terrain 11

MASH 3 MONTHOU SUR CHER 1
ALEXANDRE HEUDES 0+0
HAROLD TISCH ROTENBERG 2+0
RODOLPHE BAUMGARTEN 0+0
ERWAN COLLARD 1+1
FANETTE AITHOCINE 1+0

2+1 TRISTAN CARATY
0+0 THEOPHANE DAMAY MOYNAULT
0+1 KEVIN MAXENCE
0+0 SABINE PENETIER
0+0 NICOLAS RUDNICKI
1+1 BENJAMIN SIMON

match 7ème place 5 8 15h10 terrain 11

LES ARESQUIERS SAINT LO SENIOR R1
ALEXANDRE DEPOORTER 2+1
GUILLAUME PONS 1+0
PEGGY COMBET 0+0
LAURA BARBERO 0+0
ELISE DEGUISNE 1+0

2+3 THIBAUT CASTEL
0+0 PIERRE DURANTON
1+1 THIBAULT SAIZ
1+0 PIERRE CAUVIN

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 8 2 16h20 terrain 11

S H BLANQUEFORT CANDE HORSE 2
THOMAS ABADIE 1+2
SOPHIE BACOT 1+1
MALAURY COSTA 0+0
ELODIE POURTEAU 0+0
JOACHIM HAAS 1+2
ALIX CHEVAILLE 0+0

0+0 FLORINE CRUAULT
0+0 FLORA MONNIER
0+0 TYPHAINE BOUCHEREAU
0+0 JULIE ALTEYRAC
2+0 JULES FORESTIER

1/2 finale 2 5 4 16h55 terrain 11

A C R WALLERS ECURIE DE CHIRMONT
FLORIANT CREVEL 0+0
JEAN PAUL DEVIENNE 0+0
CHRISTOPHE CREVEL 0+0
DOMINIQUE LENGLIN 0+2
ALAIN LECHIEN 1+1
THEO FARINA 0+1

0+0 AUDREY MATHIEU
0+1 MICHEL MATHIEU
0+0 ALISON DIDIER
0+0 BRUNO DUFOUR
3+0 SANDRA MATHIEU

match 1 qualif 5ème place 1 9 15h10 terrain 11

LES ARESQUIERS MASH 3
ALEXANDRE DEPOORTER 0+0
GUILLAUME PONS 0+0
PEGGY COMBET 0+0
LAURA BARBERO 1+0
ELISE DEGUISNE 0+0

0+2 ALEXANDRE HEUDES
0+2 RODOLPHE BAUMGARTEN
0+1 ERWAN COLLARD
2+2 FANETTE AITHOCINE

match 2 qualif 5ème place 7 6 15h45 terrain 11

MONTHOU SUR CHER 1 SAINT LO SENIOR R1
TRISTAN CARATY 1+4
THEOPHANE DAMAY MOYNAULT 0+0
KEVIN MAXENCE 0+0
SABINE PENETIER 0+0
NICOLAS RUDNICKI 0+1
BENJAMIN SIMON 1+0

0+4 THIBAUT CASTEL
1+1 PIERRE DURANTON
0+0 THIBAULT SAIZ
0+0 PIERRE CAUVIN

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 9 3 15h10 terrain 11

S H BLANQUEFORT LES ARESQUIERS
THOMAS ABADIE 0+3
SOPHIE BACOT 3+0
MALAURY COSTA 0+0
ELODIE POURTEAU 0+1
JOACHIM HAAS 1+1
ALIX CHEVAILLE 0+0

1+2 ALEXANDRE DEPOORTER
0+0 GUILLAUME PONS
0+0 PEGGY COMBET
0+0 LAURA BARBERO
0+0 ELISE DEGUISNE

match 2 J1 5 4 15h45 terrain 11

CANDE HORSE 2 MASH 3
FLORINE CRUAULT 0+1
FLORA MONNIER 0+1
TYPHAINE BOUCHEREAU 1+0
JULIE ALTEYRAC 0+0
JULES FORESTIER 1+1

0+1 ALEXANDRE HEUDES
0+0 HAROLD TISCH ROTENBERG
0+0 RODOLPHE BAUMGARTEN
0+0 ERWAN COLLARD
2+1 FANETTE AITHOCINE
0+0 ALEXANDRA CRUZ

match 3 J1 8 9 16h20 terrain 11



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

MONTHOU SUR CHER 1 A C R WALLERS
TRISTAN CARATY 0+0
THEOPHANE DAMAY MOYNAULT 0+0
KEVIN MAXENCE 3+2
SABINE PENETIER 0+0
NICOLAS RUDNICKI 0+1
BENJAMIN SIMON 2+0

0+1 CHLOE BRICHE
0+0 FLORIANT CREVEL
0+0 CHRISTOPHE CREVEL
2+2 DOMINIQUE LENGLIN
1+2 ALAIN LECHIEN
0+1 THEO FARINA

match 4 J1 8 3 16h55 terrain 11

ECURIE DE CHIRMONT SAINT LO SENIOR R1
AUDREY MATHIEU 1+0
MICHEL MATHIEU 0+2
ALISON DIDIER 1+0
BRUNO DUFOUR 1+0
SANDRA MATHIEU 1+2

0+0 THIBAUT CASTEL
0+1 PIERRE DURANTON
1+1 THIBAULT SAIZ
0+0 PIERRE CAUVIN
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